
10

9

7

6

8

2

3

11

1

4

5

13

12

14

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 A76050 HANDLE TUBE ROLLER 
GUIDE SUB-ASSY 1

2 A36870 ROLLER THRUST PAD 1

3 A50970 ROLLER 1

4 A98230 CAPTIVE PIN 1

5 A97800 STOP COLLAR 1

6 A98022 ADJUSTING SCREW 1

7 A98030 LOCK 1

8 A10655 SPRING 1

9 P22240 M6 x 6 SKT SET SCREW 1

10 A91871 END CAP - BLUE 1

11 A25833 HANDLE - BLUE 1

12 P16820 M5 x 5 SKTSCR KNCUP 2

13 - END FITTING (SEE TABLE) 1

14 A25060 LABEL - WSTT 1

WELD STUD END FITTINGS AND SETTING ADAPTOR BLANK (SOLD 
SEPERATLEY)

WELD STUD x MAXIMUM LENGTH PART NO.

IMPERIAL END FITTINGS

4-40 x 1.5" 055075
6-32 x 2" 055080
8-32 x 2" 055085

10-32 x 2.5" 055090
10-24 x 2.5" 055095
1/4-20 x 4" 055100

METRIC END FITTINGS

M2.5 x 25 055020
M3 x 50 055025
M4 x 50 055030
M5 x 50 055035
M6 x 50 055040
M8 x50 055045

WELD STUD TEST TOOL SETTING ADAPTOR BLANK A25880

DATE ISSUE

REVISIONS

18/04/2008 3

WSTT 10 YEAR 2007 ONWARDS

To order please contact
Email: sales@torqueleader.co.uk
Tel:     +44 (0)1483 892772
Fax:    +44 (0)1483 898536

IF THIS DOCUMENT IS PRINTED OR COPIED IT WILL BECOME AN UNCONTROLLED DOCUMENT


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View1


